The Good, the Bad and the Nerdy

Production Crew

	Role
	Name
	E-Mail
	Phone

	Co-Producer
	Sandra Celovsky
	celovsky@magma.ca
	584-4302

	Co-Producer
	Marion Thompson
	N/A
	584-3003

	Stage Manager
	Sam Melnyk
	melnyks@aecl.ca
	584-4518

	Assistant Stage Manager
	Liz Yetisir

Sarah Dunford

Alex Whitlock

Chris Butler
	 yetisir@magma.ca 
sarah.dunford@gmail.com
	584-4143

584-4524

	Choreography & Layout
	Kristen Glowa
	gkglowa@sympatico.ca
	584-9919

	Music Director (Band) 
	Malcolm Griffiths
	jammy@sympatico.ca
	584-9199

	Music Director (Singing)
	Heather Janzen

Bill Richmond (assist)
	Janzens.family@sympatico.ca

	584-4864

584-4932

	Director
	Phyllis Heeney
	heeneyp@aecl.ca
	584-2970

	Assistant Director
	Anne Davies
	aedavies@sympatico.ca
	584-9518

	Publicity
	Jeremy Whitlock
	whitlock@magma.ca
	584-9723

	Costumes
	Bev Kidd

Margaret-Anne Hanlon
	bevkidd@sympatico.ca 

davidhanlon@sympatico.ca
	584-9248

584-2103

	Make-Up
	Bev Kidd

Sandra Celovsky
	bevkidd@sympatico.ca 

celovsky@magma.ca
	584-9248

584-4302

	Hair
	Anny Gasmann

Karen Risto (assist)
	annygasmann@hotmail.com
ristok@aecl.ca
	584-3209

	Properties
	Joyce Colton 

Orijit Pandit

Sarah Dunford

Janice Wilson 
	jicolton@nrtco.net

pandito@aecl.ca
Sarah.dunford@gmail.com

jpwilson@magma.ca
	639-0807 
584-4524

584-2486

584-2263

	Pre-Show
	Janet Melnyk
	alan.melnyk@sympatico.ca
	584-9998

	Opening Night Gala
	Vicki Landrigan
	
	584-4621

	House Manager
	Betty Cooper
	
	584-3663

	House Decoration
	Nickie Deighton
	nickie_garlick@hotmail.com
	584-1113

	Treasurer
	Nickie Deighton
	nickie_garlick@hotmail.com
	584-1113

	Sound and Lighting
	Jim Bourgeois
	jim.bourgeois@sympatico.ca 
	584-1010

	Set Construction
	Jason McCormick (lead)

Doug Nicks, 

Paul Zdrazil,

Gene Kasaboski
	mccormickj@aecl.ca
	584-9260

	Set Furniture and Decorating
	Rita Montgomery
	rmontgomery@sympatico.ca
	584-9719

	Scripts, Tickets
	Nora Waddell
	woof@magma.ca
	584-1937

	Programs
	Jane Vachon
	dan-jane.vachon@sympatico.ca
	584-1488

	Sponsorships
	Karen Shewchuk
	karentim@sympatico.ca
	584-4242

	Children Watcher
	Paula LeClair

Lee-Anne McCarthy
	
	

	Projector show (technical) 
	Cam Gregory
	 acngregory@magma.ca
	584-9035


